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Morpeth ASC Club Championships 2021

8 & Under

1 Edward Chambers

2 William Edwards

9 years

1 Zach Air

2 Oscar Bensley

3 Remy Perkins

4 James Naylor

5 Franky Morley

6 Connor Pringle

10 years

1 Alex Freeman

2 Charlie Craig

3 Seth Wilson

11 Years

1 Ewan Line

2 Miles Jarvis

3 Milo Perkins

4 Adam Ryland

5 Lucas Weatherly

6 Sam Davies

7 Alfie Harwood

12 Years

1 Dale Henderson

2 Parker Marshall

3 Toby Craig
Harry Shaw

5 Noah Wilson

6 Alex Howard

7 Blake James

13 Years

1 Jacob Light

2 Jacob Bensley

3 Ollie Calvert

4 Declan Tate

5 Arjun Narayan

14 Years

1 Sam Livingston

2 Ben Hewitt

15 Years & Over

1 Richard Butterworth

2 George Tweedie

3 Samuel Tate

4 Joe Yates
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Boys 25m Freestyle

26.21
27.36

20.06
21.27
21.47
22.61
23.52
30.53

Boys 50m Freestyle

44.94
52.00
52.02

32.79
34.28
38.56
40.28
40.47
48.55
50.47

36.26
37.41
38.68
38.68
41.83
44.19
44.38

Boys 100m Freestyle

59.35
1.03.69
1.06.76
1.09.05
1.48.89

1.00.13
1.02.63

55.91
59.80
59.85
1.07.72
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Girls 25m Freestyle
8 & Under
1 Arabella Henderson 8 17.11
9 Years
1  Annie Falkous 9 17.66
2  Phoebe Sands 9 22.10
3 Jessica Atkinson 9 22.47
4 Iris Findlay 9 22.65
5 sla Nisbet 9 22.78
6 Elizabeth Howard 9 24.04
7  Abbie Hodgson 9 24.30
8 Anabelle  Stewart 9 25.25
9  Kassidy Wilson 9 26.00
10 Freya Brown 9 27.22
11 Charlotte Bawn 9 31.77
12 Alex Bawn 9 32.65
Girls 50m Freestyle
10 Years
1  Lucy Raper 10 35.25
2 Rebecca Rigg 10 35.39
3 Sophie Bone 10 41.55
4  Emily Alexander 10 41.72
5 Eleanor Hodgson 10 43.86
6 Grace Belshaw 10 44.15
7 ulliette Chambers 10 45.08
8 Jenna Voswinkle 10 46.29
9 Jessica Caisley 10 48.22
10 Abigail Nye 10 52.71
11  Scarlett Edwards 10 54.43
12 Isobel Waugh 10 57.96
13 Heidi Beale 10 1.12.66
11 Years
1 Abigail Potrac 11 33.43
2 Charlotte Henderson 11 35.50
3  Gabrielle  Penfold 11 38.24
4 Katie Ryland 11 44.16
5 Lily Morley 11 44.30
6 Emily Potter 11 54.29
12 Years
1 Gracey Donnison 12 35.54
2 Zara Scott 12 35.94
3 Ava Bremner 12 36.28
4  Lucy Lea 12 42.74
5 Coco Parsisson 12 46.22
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Gabi
Holly
Chloe
Ava
Maisie
Megan
Sophie
Years
Kate
Maisie
Freya
Sophie
Ellie
Years & Over
Libby
Naomi
Rosie
Neve
Daisy
Bella
Sophia
Laurie
Charlotte
Tallula

Freeman
Gillie
Robinson
Findlay
Bone
Potrac
Watson

Kennedy
Sands
Johnson
Almond
Henderson

Freeman
Parker
Smith
Calvert
Cunningham
Deacon
Cunningham
Blacklock
Lea
Parsisson
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14
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14
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17
15
15
16
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18
15
15

Girls 100m Freestyle

1.05.31
1.06.16
1.15.66
1.16.00
1.21.88
1.22.56
1.32.97

1.03.36
1.08.09
1.09.94
1.13.85
1.19.81

1.00.12
1.03.68
1.07.14
1.07.55
1.12.72
1.13.00
1.13.46
1.13.63
1.16.81
1.16.95



